 HC-485 Series - Digital I/O LVDT
HC-485 Series Rev. 2  www.meas-spec.com       2011-december
1/4
 RS-485 output
 ±0.25% of FS max (±0.1% optional) linearity
 32 devices communicating over 2 wires
 MIN, MAX and TIR readings
 Velocity output

HC-485 Series Rev. 2  www.meas-spec.com       2011-december
4/4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Model Part Number  Description Model Part Number
±0.050 inch LVDT HC-485-050 02561012-000 ±1 inch LVDT HC-485-1000 02561016-000
±0.125 inch LVDT HC-485-125 02561013-000 ±2 inch LVDT HC-485-2000 02561017-000
±0.25 inch LVDT HC-485-250 02561014-000 ±3 inch LVDT HC-485-3000 02561018-000
±0.5 inch LVDT HC-485-500 02561015-000
OPTIONS
Extended Accuracy ‘EA’ (150% stroke range, ±0.1% linearity) XXXXXXXX-002
Metric threaded core (M3 x 0.5-6H) XXXXXXXX-006
Guided core XXXXXXXX-010